t
~:
U MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARK & PLANNING
Q4 THE MARYLAND-NATIONAL CAPITAL
U PARK AND PLANNING COMMISSION
0,
8787 Georgia Avenue 4--Silver Spring, Maryland 20910-3760 Date: % V
MEMORANDUM

The operating panel with astragal
attached.
Order Designation Description
FWO 6D68 A P L A
FWO - Frenchwood Outswing
Door
6068 - Door rough opening
A - Active panel
P - Passive panel
L - Left hinged
H - Right hinged
,1 Unit Identification I G'-W..Hel.ght 16'41.7_17,11e19ht
Z0/Z0 39VJ SIVJAV 1tiN0IlbNb31NI S68ZS9£i0£ 0b M 000Z/6Z/£0
"f , i? , A , T . REAL PROPERTY TEM ;:~ ; r` 17 i' 000,
OWNER In"f"ORMAT'ION MON7GOMERY COUNT,
:DISTRICT: 04 ACCT NO: 000b7847
USE: RESIDENTIAL
tjfu_,ER NAME: FROST, ROBERT M 7R_' B A PRINCIPAL
RESIDENCE
MAIIIt:G ADDRES }: 10'91,5 MO.NTROSE AVE BX 02117, NO
GARRETT PARK MD '20896
TRAN.= FERRED
FROi:: DATE: 05'/1974 FRICE:C1 .
DEED REFERENCE: 1) J 45t'5,j 386 SPECIAL TAX RECAPTURE
2)
i 1 F.
TAX EXEMPT NO ;
PRESS: F1> . LOC:ATION INFO -Fes.- VALUE INFO
<F6:- SoELEtvT NEXT PROOPERTY
M.D. A. T. REAL PROPERTYSYSTEM 03/17/2000
L0CATIQN INFOR«ATION MONTGOMERY ,COUNTY
DISTRICT: 04 ACCT NO: 00057847'
.
NAPE: FROST, ROBERT M JR & B A USE: RESIDENTIAL
PREMISE ADDRESS LvNINt7 LEGAL DESCRIPTION
MONTROSE' AVE R90 GARRETT PARK
s
MAP GF~iD PARCEL SUBDIV SECT BLOCK LOT C=ROUP
HQ21 3 98 8 82 PLAT Ni t
PLAT REF:
SPECIAL TAX AREAS TOWN: GARRETT PARK
TAX CLASS: 26
PRIMARY STRUCTURE DATA PROPERTY LAND AREA COUNTY.
YEAR BUILT ENCLOSED AREA '10,  326 , 01' SF USE
0000 910
PRESS: -Fl>- OWNER INFO) <F2;,- VALUE IN•F0
:F6:- SELECT -NEXT PROPERTY
. B . A . T . REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM 03i 17 /cl'00
OWNER INFORMATION M0NTGOMERY :AUNTY
DISTRICT:.04 ACCT NO: 00058170
USE:-RESIDENTIAL
OWNER NAME: HARRIS. EVELYN-L PRINCIPAL
RESIDENCE
MAILING ADDRESS: 1090b MONTROSE AVE YES
GARRETT PARK MD 20896
TRANSFERRED
F'R.{)M: DATE: 12!06!1077 PRICE: $0
-----------------------
DEED REFERENCE: 1) J 5053/ 404 SPECIAL TAX RECAPTURE
2)
TAX EXEMPT: NO
--------------------------
PRESS; . <Fl> LOCATTOPI INFO <FLr, VALUE INFO
-=F6=• SELECT NEXT PROPERTY
M . D . A . T . REAL PROPERTY r I L=M _l 17, 001._?
L(vCAT_701LI1. iNFORMATION 'iONTGOiMERY COUNTY
DISTRICT: 04 ACCT PICT: 00058170
NAME: LLRRIZ, EVEL.N, L USE: RESIDENTIAL
PREMISE DDRESu  4ONINi LEGAL DESCRIPTION
10905 MONTROSE AVE R90 LOT. it GARRE'TIT PARK
GARRET PARK 20896
MAP GRID:PARCEL SUBDIV :SECT BLOCK LOT GROUP
H021 3 98 10 :82' FLAT I'IO